15
17
27
39
42
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
65
70

CITY: ALEXANDRIA
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
COMMUNICATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATIONS
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
BANKING

REAL ESTATE
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,221,848
$6,450,634
$13,979,021
$1,253,721
$63,415,501
$2,349,810
$58,972,471
$23,753,905
$91,560,798
$21,632,880
$71,270,559
$49,476,616
$55,287,090
$7,282,628
$20,562,630
$30,346,956
$39,089,981
$7,205
$285,678
$14,934,099

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$1,105,350
$10,475
$2,348,961
$551,098
$962,899
$107,707
$48,960,000
$13,875,416
$12,723,778
$15,539,277
$45,466,519
$9,742,654
$13,063,992
$2,879,929
$16,048,559
$29,512,841
$21,649,452
$7,205
$55,465
$14,411,832

SALES TAX

$71,848
$681
$152,686
$35,823
$62,593
$7,002
$3,182,401
$901,900
$827,046
$920,578
$2,955,324
$633,277
$857,590
$187,196
$1,043,173
$1,980,368
$1,502,883
$467
$3,602
$960,946

USE TAX

$5,373
$23,592
$21,195
$0
$7,002
$8,086
$108,733
$19,695
$3,558
$4,707
$14,807
$855
$1,268
$7,005
$55,279
$1,688
$13,557
$2,665
$3,512
$7,303

TOTAL TAX

$77,221
$24,273
$173,881
$35,823
$69,595
$15,088
$3,291,134
$921,595
$830,604
$925,285
$2,970,131
$634,132
$858,858
$194,201
$1,098,452
$1,982,056
$1,516,440
$3,132
$7,114
$968,249

NUMBER

23
6
22
4
10
14
10
22
9
18
8
20
40
17
39
64
202
4
y
51



72
73
75
76
79
80
82
86
87
89
90
99

PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

$6,072,682
$6,656,921
$15,180,411
$3,875,117
$3,841,511
$2,533,976
$683,772
$735,776
$1,368,116
$4,479,078
$153,408
$87,311,222

$707,026,021

$2,068,173
$3,997,835
$6,863,876
$3,059,747
$3,106,276
$242,687
$442,959
$705,030
$73,557
$3,996,790
$55,505
$17,886,981

$291,522,825

$134,440
$259,347
$446,216
$198,876
$208,823
$15,779
$28,792
$59,348
$4,781
$259,793
$3,608
$1,163,319

$19,070,506

$172
$4,469
$1,119
$32
$1,163
$4,668
$0
$850
$5,081
$2,315
$7,995
$92,260

$430,004

$134,612
$263,816
$447,335
$198,908
$209,986
$20,447
$28,792
$60,198
$9,862
$262,108
$11,603
$1,255,579

$19,500,510

57
40
44
31
16
22

11
13
15
43

890



